2/26/2023
Tochtepec Fest 2023

IdBL
Class
Street

Trunk/Pickup 1

Trunk/Pickup 2

HB/SUV/Minivan 1

HB/SUV/Minivan 2

HB/SUV/Minivan 3

Advanced No Wall 1

Bass Boxing
Class
Bantamweight

Cruiserweight

Flyweight

Place

Place
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Member ID

Member ID

Name

20237796 Edson X Audio

20237801 Javier Zarate X Audio
20237800 Guillermo Salazar Ortega
20237803 Jorge Luis Huerta
20237814 Pablo Zambrano

20237812 Michael Moncada X Audio
20237815 Pedro X Audio

20237804 Jose Luis X Audio
20237790 Armando Valencia

20237818 Tayzon X Audio
20237798 Fernando Telles Herrera
20237805 Jose X Audio
20237788 Alvaro Olivier Andrade
20237810 Marvi Shop
20237807 Manuel Benitez Xaudio
20237787 Alejandro Canizo Fuentes
20237808 Manuel X Audio
20237791 Arturo X Audio
20237792 Audio Car Volksaudio
20237795 Chicharo Team Tlaxcala
20237793 Bicho X Audio

Name

20237809 Martin X Audio
20237810 Marvi Shop

20237817 Santiago Aquino
20237797 Eduaro Perez
20237816 Roberto Perez Velasco
20237799 Gabriel Morales

20237818 Tayzon X Audio
20237806 Julio Andrade Jimenez

20237813 Miguel Angel Sanchez Garcic

20237802 Jesus Castro
20237811 Matiaz Diaz

20237791 Arturo X Audio
20237793 Bicho X Audio

20237794 Cheo Bass Loud
20237789 Antonio De Jesus Badillo

Score
145.4
141.4
139.8
138.8
135.4

143.2
142.8

142
138.4

144.4
140.2

145.1
144.1
141.5

152.6
139.5

152.8

154.1
153.4
152.9
148.3

Qualifying
99.5
93.6
94
92.8
95
93.9

96.6
101.9
93
97.8
93.6

93
92.1
97
95.6

Round 1
148
127.4
135.1
133.6
126
123.4

138.5
136.8
138.3
133.9
134.1

150.6
143.6
138.8
136.7

Round 2
148.4
136
120.9
130.8
1325
123.3

142.9
141.1
138.3
136.4
132.8

153
148.1
143.6
140.2

Round 3
142.8
136.8
134.6
125.3
123.5
124.1

136.5
137.4
133.4
1313
128.8

146.7
141.4
136.5
133.7

Average
146.40
133.40
130.20
129.90
127.33
123.60

139.30
138.43
136.67
133.87
131.90

150.10
144.37
139.63
136.87



